
   

  

下午 12:45 

 新蒲崗聚會所  

 觀塘玉蓮臺  

 銅鑼灣聚會所  筲箕灣聚會所 

 葵涌聚會所 

 荃灣聚會所 

 元朗真光幼稚園  屯門聚會所 

    

元  朗 週一 上午 9:00 元 朗 聚 會 所 2478 0834 

銅鑼灣 週一 上午 10:00 銅鑼灣聚會所 2807 0840 

屯  門 週二 上午 9:00 屯 門 聚 會 所 2459 3175 

沙 田 週二 上午 10:00 沙 田 聚 會 所 2657 2117 

粉  嶺 週三 上午 10:00 粉 嶺 雞 嶺 村 2369 5106 

筲箕灣 週二  上午 10:00 筲箕灣聚會所 2569 9234 

新蒲崗 週四 上午 9:00 新蒲崗聚會所 2321 1682 

葵 涌 週四 上午 10:00 葵 涌 聚 會 所 2614 1143 

觀  塘 
週四 下午 2:30 觀 塘 聚 會 所 2344 5783 

將軍澳 

尖沙嘴 週四 下午 3:00 尖沙嘴聚會所 2369 5106 

荃 灣 週五 上午 9:00 荃 灣 聚 會 所 2493 3353 

 
1. 

( 10) 

2. 
( 19) 

3.  6

 
12

13

14

( 6 12-14) 

4. 24      
25

( 24-25) 


